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Meisterschaften - Schiitzen Mannschaft und Einzel

2015 - Meisterschaft im Gaul
1.44. - KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss

<=zurlck
Mannschaftswertung

1.44.70

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren A

1 SV Edelweil Jestadt 884
Wilhelm Heller 296
Rolf Schmiedel 295
Petra Schmiedel 293

2 SV Edelweil} Jestadt 878
Robert Huyer 297
Udo Schafer 294
Christel Huyer 287

3 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 293
Reinhard Sack 293
Glnter Schwertner 0
Katrin Puschmann 0

4 SV Waldau 276
Petra Renate Bessler 276
Juergen Soltmanowski 0
Ingeborg Vogtmann 0

1.44.72

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren B

1 SV Edelweil Jestadt 886
Achim Hohn 299
Ehrenfried Hamp 294

Heide-Lore Wohrmann 293
2 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 865

Walter Chrubasik 292

Manfred Frey 291

Rudi Landgrebe 282
3 SV Waldau 862

Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt 295

Klaus Hersemeyer 285

Manfred Négel 282

AK SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 854 AK
Werner Blankenberg 293

Peter Guder 289

Werner Benkert 272
4 SV Waldau 831

Doris Naegel 290

Hannelore Hersemeyer 272
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Einzelwertung

SSV Baunatal

1.44.70
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren A

NookowheE

SV Simmershausen

SV Edelweil} Jestadt
SV Edelweil} Jestadt
SV Edelweil} Jestadt
SV Edelweil} Jestadt

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

SV Waldau

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

1.44.71
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Seniorinnen A

arwhE

SPSV Martinhagen
SV Edelweil} Jestadt
SV Edelweil} Jestadt
SV Waldau

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

SV Waldau

1.44.72
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren B

NogakrowdE

8

SV Edelweild Jestadt
SV Edelweild Jestadt
SPSV Martinhagen

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar

Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC

SV Edelweild Jestadt

AKSV Hegelsberg-Vellmar

1.44.74
KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Senioren C

©CoNoO~wWNE

SSV Baunatal

SV Waldau

SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar
SSV Baunatal

SV Waldau

SV Waldau

SV Waldau

SV Waldau

SSV Baunatal

Hermann Bessler

589

Dieter Berg
Dieter Schafferer
Juergen Bartzik

Wolfgang Eberhardt
Robert Huyer
Wilhelm Heller

Rolf Schmiedel

Udo Schafer

Reinhard Sack
Juergen Soltmanowski
Glnter Schwertner

Petra Greschek
Petra Schmiedel
Christel Huyer
Petra Renate Bessler
Katrin Puschmann
Ingeborg Vogtmann

Achim H6hn
Ehrenfried Hamp
Horst Greschek
Walter Chrubasik
Manfred Frey
Peter Guder

Rudi Landgrebe
Anton Keil
Werner Benkert

Dieter Berg
Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt
Werner Blankenberg
Dieter Schafferer

Klaus Hersemeyer
Manfred Négel
Hermann Bessler

Horst Henkel

Juergen Bartzik
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269

297
292

298
297
296
295
294
293

294
293
287
276

299
294
293
292
291
289
282
279
272 AK

297
295
293
292
285
282
269
247
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1.44.75

KK 100m Zielfernrohr Carl Zeiss Seniorinnen C
1. SV Edelweil} Jestadt Heide-Lore W6hrmann 293
2. SV Waldau Doris Naegel 290
3. SV Waldau Hannelore Hersemeyer 272
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